OISC GOLF
METRIX

Torsdagsgolf Elverum Frisbeeklubb 2021! -» Runde 1!
m——nnannnlmmmmmmmmm--

3/4/3(3/3/3(3/4/4)3

1 Sindre Jukam Johnsen | 04/22/21 18:00

2 Olav Bjaadal 04/21/21 15:40

04/22/21 18:00
2 | Ole-Petter Gromstad 04/22/21 18:00
2 | Eirik Bjgrnstad 04/22/21 18:00
5 | Ronny Svensberget 04/22/21 18:00
6 | Erik Fjeldstad 04/22/21 18:00
7 | Glenn Age Flgtten 04/21/21 09:40
7 | Asmund Handstad 04/22/21 18:00
9 | Tom Robin Odden 04/21/21 09:40

04/22/21 18:00
04/21/21 15:40
04/22/21 18:00
jan-Magnus Skogly Sgrli | 04/22/21 18:00

. Kokkosligaen <=
825 Metrix Rating
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10 | Magnus Bjaadal
11 | Carl A. Watz

04/22/21 18:00
04/22/21 18:00
04/22/21 18:00
04/22/21 18:00
04/21/21 12:20
04/21/21 12:20
04/22/21 18:00
04/22/21 18:00
04/22/21 18:00
04/21/21 09:40

Jonas solhaug

Hans Christian Osbak
Gisle Ekeberg

Morten Strypet
Anders Brevig
Dag-Rune Lageide
Oddmund Bgkestad
Espen Rgnning
Tobias Ward

Marius Heiberg
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+2 | 61
+2 | 120
+2 | 61 | +2
+2 | 61 | +2
+3 | 62 | +3
+5 | 64 | +5
+6 | 65 | +6
+6 | 65 | +6
+2 | 61
+7 | 125
+9 | 68 | +9
+12| 71 | +12

+14| 73 | +14

-1
+3 | 62 | +3
+6 | 65 | +6
+7 | 66 | +7
+9 | 68 | +9
+13| 72 | +13
+17| 76 | +17
+17| 76 | +17
+21| 80 |+21

+26

5/6 5/4 6 5 3

1 Tuva Bjaadal 04/22/21 18:00

Torsdagsgolf Elverum Frisbeeklubb 2021! - Runde 1! * 27.11.2024 05:56 (1)

4

+27 | 86 |+27

57

61
61
62
64
65
65

71
73

58
62
65
66
68
72
76
76
80
85

86


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1655697
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
| 12/3/4/5]6 7 891011 12]1314/15 16 17 13 Tot JRF
Par 3,433, 3|3 ,/3|4,4/|3 /3,43 3|3 ,4|3)|3 ) 59
Avg 35/44/132(31|3.8/3.2|32| 4 |42|34|3.2|44 38|3.6/4.3|54|35|3.3/67.4
Difficulty 13|11 | 5 lo| 3 /4|1, 6|97 1015|114 |17 18|12 | 8 | 8.4

2
Birdie -1 3.5 3|7 5 6 852 15 2 2|1 3|2 60 13%
Par 0 13/10(17 | 9 |11 /13|10 /10|11 14 18 8 15|12 | 5 | 4 | 13|15 208 |46%
8 9
1 3

Bogey 1 4 |5 3 10/ 5 (8 5|8 7|5 517 |5 |8| 4|7 |113 | 25%
Double Bogey2| 3 5 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 3 10 10 4 1 53 12%
Triple Bogey 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 13 | 3%
Other >3 1 1 1 3 | 1%
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